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Anlage
Taldorfer Str. 59, 70599 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Jellinghaus, Lovis

T +49 172 8888254 lovis.jellinghaus@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Werner-Scheytt, Ingrid
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Herren 1
MF: Lovis Jellinghaus
m +49 172 8888254; lovis.jellinghaus@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kruse, Marius
Schumacher, Marius
Schlésser, Bernd
Jellinghaus, Lovis
Gehrig, Johannes
Gebhrig, Nikolai
Michelberger, Lennart
Kettelhack, Philipp
Buhrer, David
Zmyslony, Paul
Gehrig, Tobias Christian

Ersatzspieler
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Dr. Maderitsch, Robert
Schoch, Florian
Assmann, Daniel
Schoch, Marcel
Mildenberger, Daniel
Wolfer, Philipp

Dr. Klein, Malte

Wyck, Raphael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19504138
19300503
18202051
19452200
19452806
10451341
19451589
10200993
10257570
19301324
10053680

18550247
19002399
18902397
18800428
18703452
18602954
18604009
18906580

LK DR Info
LK7,6
LK7,8
LK7,8
LK10,4
LK13,6
LK18,2
LK20,0
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

LK12,9
LK13,9
LK14,5
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,7
LK17,8
LK22,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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